$511,000 - 34007 Inlet Breeze Dr, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2049122

$511,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,232 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

BAY POINTE, Lewes, DE

POND VIEW HOME on a Premium Lot in a
Bay Front Community &€“ Enter this home into
a beautiful Foyer looking through to the Great
Room and Breathtaking Views of the Pond
along with perfect Landscaping. Very
spacious Family/Living area with 106€™
Ceilings and an Open Floorplan, Gas
Fireplace and Beautiful Hardwood Floors.
Relax by your fireplace enjoying the light filled
Living Room. Unobstructed Pond Views from
the Primary Bedroom, Gourmet Kitchen and
Morning Room. The Gourmet Kitchen offers
Double Ovens, Granite Countertops, Large
Maple Cabinets, Counter Seating, and an exit
to the Spacious Pond View Morning Room.
Exploring the rest of the home features 3
Bedrooms and 2 Full Baths&€} The Primary
Bedroom Suite resides on the Pond side with
Tray Ceiling, Dual Closets and Sitting Area.
Primary Bath offers a Walk-In Shower and
Dual Sink Vanity. The other 2 Bedrooms are
sized generously all with Large Closets
Amenity Rich Community of Bay Pointe
features a Clubhouse, Inground Pool, Pavilion
on the Waterfront, Kayak Launching, Free
Boat Storage and dona€™t forget the fun
Community Events. [tA&€™s an easy commute
to Beaches and nearby Golf Courses. If you
are looking for a community that, has it all, this
can be yours! Schedule your private tour!

Built in 2010

Essential Information



MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

DESU2049122
$511,000

3

2.00

2

2,232

0.18

2010

Single Family
Detached
Rancher
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

34007 Inlet Breeze Dr

Indian River Hundred (31008)
BAY POINTE

Lewes

SUSSEX-DE

DE

19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities

Parking

# of Garages
Garages
View

Has Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling

CeilngFan(s), Crown Molding, Chair Railing, Entry Lvl BR, Recessed
Lighting, Walk-in Closet(s), Master Bath(s), Stall Shower, Tub Shower,
Wood Floors, Carpet

Concrete Driveway

2

Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener, Inside Access
Pond

Yes

Floor Plan-Open

Dishwasher, Built-In Microwave, Oven-Double, Refrigerator, Cooktop,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Washer, Dryer

Heat Pump(s)
Central A/C



Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Exterior Features

Lot Description
Roof
Foundation

Yes

1

Gas/Propane, Mantel(s)
1

1 Story

Vinyl Siding, Frame

Exterior Lighting, Udrgrd Lwn SprnkKlr,
Porch-screened, Porch(es)

Pond, Rear Yard, Front Yard, SideYard(s)
Architectural Shingle

Block, Crawl Space

School Information

District

CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

HOA Fees

HOA Fees Freq.

Listing Details
Listing Office

October 12th, 2023
7

AR-1

577.00

Quarterly

Keller Williams Realty

Patio,

Porch-enclosed,
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